
NAME
FEB

1
MAR

2
APR

3
MAY

4
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5
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6
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7
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8
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9

9 ROUND
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DROPPED
ROUND

1 Judd O'Rourke 58 57 55 60 56 66 0 0 0 0 352 352

2 Jake Johnson 54 63 56 57 59 60 0 0 0 0 349 349

3 Henry Armitage 57 59 53 65 51 61 0 0 0 0 346 346

- Connor Natton 52 56 54 58 63 63 0 0 0 0 346 346

5 Elliot Cordon 62 65 52 51 57 58 0 0 0 0 345 345

6 william Brookes 53 55 57 59 61 55 0 0 0 0 340 340

7 Jack Gibbons 51 54 63 55 61 51 0 0 0 0 335 335

8 Niko Vebers 47 53 58 56 58 57 0 0 0 0 329 329

9 Alex Burton 55 48 50 52 54 59 0 0 0 0 318 318

10 Noah Stainsby 56 51 47 54 48 46 0 0 0 0 302 302

11 Harry Surtees 48 47 48 50 53 50 0 0 0 0 296 296

12 Ayla Raeburn 45 44 42 45 47 45 0 0 0 0 268 268

13 Thomas Bradley 0 58 51 49 52 53 0 0 0 0 263 263

14 James Binley 63 0 66 64 65 0 0 0 0 0 258 258

15 Will Sanderson 50 45 49 48 0 54 0 0 0 0 246 246
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16 Judd O'Rourke 58 57 55 60 56 66 0 0 0 0 352 352

17 Jake Johnson 54 63 56 57 59 60 0 0 0 0 349 349

18 Henry Armitage 57 59 53 65 51 61 0 0 0 0 346 346

- Connor Natton 52 56 54 58 63 63 0 0 0 0 346 346

20 Elliot Cordon 62 65 52 51 57 58 0 0 0 0 345 345

21 william Brookes 53 55 57 59 61 55 0 0 0 0 340 340

22 Jack Gibbons 51 54 63 55 61 51 0 0 0 0 335 335

23 Niko Vebers 47 53 58 56 58 57 0 0 0 0 329 329

24 Alex Burton 55 48 50 52 54 59 0 0 0 0 318 318

25 Noah Stainsby 56 51 47 54 48 46 0 0 0 0 302 302

26 Harry Surtees 48 47 48 50 53 50 0 0 0 0 296 296

27 Ayla Raeburn 45 44 42 45 47 45 0 0 0 0 268 268

28 Thomas Bradley 0 58 51 49 52 53 0 0 0 0 263 263

29 James Binley 63 0 66 64 65 0 0 0 0 0 258 258

30 Will Sanderson 50 45 49 48 0 54 0 0 0 0 246 246
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31 Daniel Fox 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

- Gracie Wootton 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 42 42
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